Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
Specifications
 CPU  Embedded Intel Celeron M processor w/64 KB primary
cache memory
 System Memory  1 x 200 pin SODIMM sockets, support Double Data
Rate (DDR) 128 MB to 1 GB, accept 128/256/512/1024

LCI BUS
600MHz W/O L2
Ordering information
Standard
 SOM-4486FL-M0A2E Intel Celeron M ULV 600 MHz SOM-4486
 SOM-4486FL-Q0A2E Intel Celeron M ULV 800 MHz SOM-4486
 SOM-DB4400-00A2 SOM-ETX Development Board Rev. A2